o= NI"TM™

ELEVATING CULINARY EXCELLENCE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM MODEL

39520 JE-ES-0015-T

00167 S 00287

00509 00488
00480 00768
e/
00485* ~ 00432
00040 00431

00431 00020 00489 00503

-

e T

00431 00195 003487 \00436 00226 _~ ~_00502

00200 _~ 00590 00089 00408 00072 00487

00093

00516

00311 00752

.

00395
00314 @ 00313 00541

00611

00095 00336 00769 g
T\
70026
00178 70027 00189
00692
00404* 00397*
00432 00098 00880* i ~._00878*
L] ! L]
|
00372 |
00286 00373 00285 00108

)/ \ ° °
00217 _~ o \ 00285 00086 _~

o o
00219 : \ 00086 00882

TAB
00322 00594* ELEC _~ Ql




ST e=NTM

ELEVATING CULINARY EXCELLENCE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM MODEL

39520 JE-ES-0015-T

00065
00083
00067 00168
00753

.y
/

00035 00859

00176

00171 00066

00048



o= NI"TM™

ELEVATING CULINARY EXCELLENCE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM MODEL

39520 JE-ES-0015-T

STAINLESS STEEL SELF TAP OPTION

00373

00707
% 00850

00851 __— 00848 00864
ﬁ

00854 00847 00860 00863
TN "
00856 ___— 00849 00836 00862

TAB
112%2;//////// ~~_00855 \00858 ELEC

AUTOMATIC SHOWER OPTION

00776 00662 00660

00785 00174 00188 00753

00048 D\
COSSE 00750 00781 00772 00781 100661
GJZD 00772
TAB
ELEC
00781;

00771 00781

K

q0

00772

:



= e = NI

ELEVATING CULINARY EXCELLENCE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM MODEL

JE-ES-0015-T

39520

Item No. Description Position  Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
72499 | Stainless Steel Basket for 39520 | 00020 72530 | Positioner Lid for 39520 00200 72563 g‘;gtz'gss Serew M6x20 Inox for | 434
72500 | Screw H M4x10 Zinc for 39520 | 00035 64834 | Flugging Cap @16mm Black for | ;.5 72564 | Rustless ScrewMox2inox for | 4,
39520 39520
Rustless Washer DIN-9021 D06 Rustless Juice Filter Inox for Rustless Washer Din-6798 D06
72501 5550 00040 a0s94 | o0 00217 72565 | e et 00436
72502 Screw H M8x30 Zinc for 39520 00048 72532 Luggage-Rack 150x120 for 39520 | 00219 72692 Traction Disc Feeder for 39520 00480
72503 Turning Feeder Plate for 39520 00055 72533 Gear Feeder 3 Horiz for 39520 00226 72568 Head Feeder for 39520 00485
72504 Cotter H 8x7x15 for 39520 00065 72534 Plastic Lid M4 for 39520 00285 72569 Rustless Feeder Shaft for 39520 00487
72505 Cotter H 8x7x50 for 39520 00066 72535 Plastic Lid M6 for 39520 00286 72570 gg;‘;‘g Traction Disc Supply for | gg
72506 | Rustless Cotterinox 8x7x70for | g55¢7 M 4059 | Female Thumbscrew MS for 00287 | 72693 | C Clip Din-471 E16 for 39520 00489
39520 39520
72507 | Screw H M8x25 Zinc for 39520 | 00072 72537 | Male Thumbscrew M6 for 39520 | 00289 72572 g\gasszh;r H D28-D06x2 Zinc for 00502
72508 | Bearing 6007 for 39520 00083 72538 | FeederTube Support Clamp for | 45,4 72573 | Rustless Screw M6x10Inoxfor | 504
39520 39520
72509 Rustless Screw M4x10 Inox for 00086 72539 Feeder Tube Support MM for 00313 A0263 Magnet for 39520 00509
39520 39520
72510 Blade Rod-Positioner for 39520 | 00089 72540 gg‘;‘;gr Tube Support MX for 00314 72574 Gear Feeder for 39520 00516
40585 | Knife Piece for 39520 00093 Akgg1 | E-Tron Basic-MXM Supportfor | 45, 72580 | Rustless Screw M2.9x10 Inox for | 544
39520 39520
71506 | Squeezer Male for 39520 00095 72541 | Tray 150x120 for 39520 00322 72582 gggggss Screw M5x10 Inox for | 555
40593 Ejector for 39520 00098 72542 Sump Base for 39520 00325 40589 Male Thumbscrew M8 for 39520 00590
72514 Ventilation Grid for 39520 00108 72543 Squeezer Double Drum for 39520 | 00333 72585 Peel Bucket for 39520 00594
A0259 | Magnet Cap for 39520 00167 72545 | Sump Grid for 39520 00336 72586 | Screw HM10x35 Zinc for 39520 | 00611
72520 | C Clip Din 471 E-34 for 39520 00168 72547 gg;;BScreen Support Cap for 00348 64837 | DC Shower Diffuser for 39520 00660
72521 :ga;;gr H D35-D09x3 Zinc for 00171 72550 | Juice Tray for 39520 00372 64838 | DC Shower Diffuser Cap for 39520 | 00661
72522 | Rustless Washer Din-125 D08 00174 72551 | Juice Tray (Self) for 39520 00373 64839 | DC O-Ring for 39520 00662
Inox for 39520
72503 | Stainless Cotter 8x8x170 Inox 00176 72552 | Feeder Tube Protection for 39520 | 00395 40587 | Rustless Juice Filter Inox for 00675
for 39520 39520
40590 Male Thumbscrew M8 for 39520 00178 72554 Back Cover MM for 39520 00397 64841 Plugging Cap @19mm for 39520 00692
64906 Nut H Zinc M8 for 39520 00188 39696 Cover Screen for 39520 00400 AK893 Tap Handle for 39520 00707
72526 g;?z'gss Wingnut M4 Inox for 00189 72556 Back Cover MX for 39520 00404 64842 Reducer for 39520 00723
72528 | Positioner Guide for 39520 00195 72557 ggu5929(;ng Cap @5x12mm for 00408 AO264 | DC Valve for 39520 00750




- D= NI "

ELEVATING CULINARY EXCELLENCE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM MODEL

JE-ES-0015-T

39520

Item No. Description Position  Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
64843 Rustless Screw M2.9x16 Inox for 00752 64861 Tap Spring for 39520 00851 64875 Rustless Screw M2.9x13 Inox for 00882
39520 39520
44090 | Rustless Screw Din-85 M4x14 00753 64862 | Tap Cap for 39520 00852 72614 | Feeder Support Kit for 39520 70004
Inox for 39520
72589 Screw H M6x16 for 39520 00768 64863 Magnet 10-10 for 39520 00854 64876 Self Service Inox Tap Kit for 39520 | 70008
64845 2;?2'353 Screw Max16 Inox for | 769 64864 | Tap Body for 39520 00855 72615 | Feeder Tube Kit MM for 39520 70009
1 7a% Rustless Washer Din-125 D05 Inox Squeezing Kit Diameter 45-60mm
64942 | DC Adapter Male 6-1/4” for 39520 | 00771 6ages | husiiess ) 00856 a7iea | JAueeT 70014
64847 | DC Adapter Male 6-1/4" for 39520 | 00772 64866 2};2‘2‘835 Screw M4x20 Inox for | 5057 AP885 | Feeder Tube Kit for 39520 70020
64849 | DC Elbow 6mm for 39520 00776 64867 | Tap Capsule for 39520 00858 72617 | Sump Kit for 39520 70026
64851 | DC Hose 6mm for 39520 00781 64868 | Magnet 10-05 for 39520 00859 64877 | Shower Sump Kit for 39520 70027
64853 ggsEz'(\)’ alve Shower Supportfor | ;705 64869 | Tap Support for 39520 00860 40586 | Positioner Orange Color for 39520 | 70028
AK894 | Plugging Cap for 39520 00821 64950 ggg%aem 80 Stainless Steel for | 56, AP886 | Reducer Shaft Kit for 39520 70051
64856 | Pin Detect D8 for 39520 00836 64871 | Tube Det Nut for 39520 00863 AP887 | Gear Kit for 39520 70052
64857 | Tap Plunger for 39520 00847 64872 | NutH Cro M12x100 for 39520 00864 AP888 ggggBR“s“ess Shaft Kit for 70053
64858 | Plunger O-Ring @2 for 39520 00848 AK895 | Frontal Sheet for 39520 00869 AP889 ;g‘gzeg Rustless Shaft Kit for 70054
64859 Plunger O-Ring @4 for 39520 00849 64873 Back Cover for 39520 00878 AP890 Seal Protection Kit for 39520 70055
64860 Tap Handle for 39520 00850 64874 Back Cover for 39520 00880 AP891 Sump Bearing-Lid Kit for 39520 70056




